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Amount Of 

Apreement No :02/M.B.D.MR -2024-25 

Estimated Cost 

AGREEMENT FORM 

This Agreement, made the 29b day ---s.. 2024 between The Executive 
Engineer, RuralWorks Department, Works Division Piro (Bhojpur) and 
Ajit Kumar, Vill-Jalpura, Sirpalpur, Dist-Bhojpur. 

Amount of Agreement Rs 
Construction V§ue 

Whereas he Employer is desirous that the Contractor execute Construction of 
Repair of Road From 1. Kori Pawan Path To Sundarpur Path, 2. L022 To Maini Tola 
Via Kusre, Packg. No-(MR-N/23-24 Piro/10) Tender ID-129809 (New Maintenance 
Policy-2018 M/R) land maintenance for five years under New Maintenance Poliey-2018 

M/R for 2024-25 and the Employer has accepted the Bid by Contractor for the execution 
and completion of such works and the remedying of any defects therein at a cost ot Rupees 
1,22,56,571.00 (Rupees One Crore Twenty Two Lacs Fifty Six Thousand Five Hundred 
Seventy One Only.) 

Maintenance Amount: 

ONDIA 

Date of Written order to Commence 

Time of Complelion 
Approved Rate f which Payment 

Hmas 

ONE THOUSAND AUPES 

Rs.1000 

-

Rs. 1,22,57,796.00 

Rs. 

Rs. 1,22,56,571.00 

Rs. 

30 042024 
29 04 2025 

Below 0.01 % From Schedule 
rate will be made. 

AW 066166 

Executive Lugineer 
R.W.D Work Divon. 

Piro 



1 

4 

6 

7 

9 

10 

|11 

|12 

|13 

|14 

15 

16 

17 

|Agreement No. 

Tender ID 

Name of Road 

Company Name 

Contractor Name: 

Registration No. 

Regestration Class : 

Regestration Validity : 
Contractor Address : 

District : 

Pan No: 

EPF Number : 

GST NUMBER: 

Bank A/C No : 

Bank Name : 

IFSC Code : 

Mobile No : 

|18 E-mail ID : 

Rural Works Department, Govt of Bihar 

Contractor Details 

Ajit Kumar 
Vill-Jalpura, Sirpalpur 

Dist-Bhojpur. 

O2/M.B.D/M/R -2024-245 

129809 

Construction of Repair of Road From 1. Kori Pawan 
Path To Sundarpur Path, 2. L022 To Maini Tola Via 

Kusre, 
Packg. No-(MR-N/23-24 Piro/10) 

Ajit Kumar 

Ajit Kumar 

2190552 

Vill-Jalpura, Sirpalpur 

Bhojpur 
CGKPK8200J 

10CGKPK8200J2ZM 

6202389985 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, 
RURAL WORKS DEPARTMIENT, 

WORKS DVISIONARO 
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LABOUR CESS @ 1% OF TOTAL COST 

Seignairage Fee @10 % OF TOTAL COST 

Total in Figures 

Quoted Rate in Figures 

Quoted Rate in Words 

Executive Engineer 
R.W.D Work Divisioa 

Piro 

1.00 

1.00 

RS 

RS 

Select 

8245.47 

3245.53 

824547 

3245.53 

5843882.52 

0.00 

INR Zero Only 

INR Eiaht Thousand Two Hundred & Forty Five and Paise Forty Seven Only INR Three Thousand Two Hundred& Forty Five and Paise Fifty Three Only Fifty Eight Lakh Forty Three Thousand Eight Hundred & Eighty Two and Paise Fifty Two Onty 
INR Zero Onty 

uantity accrcved or R: 58, 43,893 00 

Aupees.F#y Eiaht.ka. orty ee 
Tho4sara..Eghty tanond Sijkty 
Toee only 

Superintendi Enginear 

RuralWorks Dec 
24(23 Works C 

Lxecut 
R.VW.D Work Disiun 

ToA Piro 
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